EVEREST A1 SERIES LINEAR HIGH BAY
The Everest A1 Series Linear High Bay is a high quality linear high bay fixture with exceptional
thermal management. The series boasts ETL listing, IP65 rating, and DLC listing. It’s ideal for
warehouses, retail, and other high ceiling commercial and industrial applications. Construction
includes 6063 aluminum housing with IK08 impact rating standard, and a polycarbonate lens.
Beam angle options include 120°x120°; 60°x100°; 30°x100°. The fixtures can be mounted chain
suspended or ceiling mounted with a bracket. Control options include microwave motion sensor,
DALI, ZigBee, and 1-10V dimming.

• Warehouse
• Retail
• Garage
• Factory floor
• �Other high ceiling commercial
& industrial settings
MODEL NO. POWER
LUMEN
(LM)
VOLTAGE CRI CCT BEAM ANGLE (DEG)
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK?
ECO-SW-L400-50W-LHB-A1 50W 7,500 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-100W-LHB-A1 100W 15,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-120W-LHB-A1 120W 18,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-150W-LHB-A1 150W 22,500 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-200W-LHB-A1 200W 30,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-240W-LHB-A1 240W 36,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-300W-LHB-A1 300W 45,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-400W-LHB-A1 400W 60,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
ECO-SW-L400-500W-LHB-A1 500W 75,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 2700K-7000K 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100° 2 Y
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 03/05/2025      2 of 4
Optical Distributions 120°x120°, 60°x100°, 30°x100°
CRI 70+ or 80+